Equipment & price fist

Chairs
White
Green
Event chairs
Bar stools

Hay bales

Tables
1.8mt trestle
1.2mt round
1.8mt round
Bar tables

Linen

1.5 x 3m tablecloth

2.2m square tablecloth
2.2m round tablecloth
Chair cover & sash

Chair cover

Sash - silk or organza/lycra
Cotton napkins

Drinkware

Champagne flute
Champagne saucer

Wine glass

Wine goblet

Beer glass

Water tumbler

Punch bowl! & cups
Wine/water carafe

Stainless steel water jug 1.71t

Party lights

10m - coloured or plain globes
20m - coloured or plain globes
Porta flood lights

10
12
18
30

14
15
19

3.5
2/2.5
1.3

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

2.5

20
35
10

Spit rotisseries

Heat bead spit

Stainless steel gas spit
The 'Big Banger' gas spit
extnoA

Heat beads, 4kg bag
8.5kg gas bottle

Crockery & Cutlery
Dinner plate

Side plate
Soup/dessert bowl
Cup & saucer
Coffee cup

Knife

Fork

Spoon

Teaspoon

Sugar bowl

Glass ashtray
Silver cake knife & server set

Bar equipment

Esky 120It (fits approx 7 cartons)
Esky 200It (approx 13 cartons)
Stainless steel drinks tub
Wine/ice bucket with stand
Wine/ice bucket

Wine/ice bucket stand

Glass door display fridge

Mini orb dry bar

Mini orb wet bar with 2 beer taps
Cool room per 24hr period

Cool room weekend rate

Cool room weekly rate

Cool room & display fridge delivery
Miracle box for beer dispensing
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100
125
150

10
35

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
2.5
0.5
5.5

25
40
12

2.5
100
100
450
150
250

P.O.A
P.O.A
170



Cooking & food warming S Terms & conditions of hire

BBQ 2 burner 30 * Prices are for the equipment only. If set up is required, additional
charges apply at hourly rate.

BBQ 4 burner 50 * Payment is required on or before delivery. EFT facilities are not

BBQ 6 burner 70 available

8 Skg gas bottle 35 ¢ Hire equipment can be picked up and dropped off by arrangement to

Palmerston & Rural Party Hire premises.
¢ A Bond of $50 is payable on hire commencement and will be included
in the total amount owing. This is refunded after all items are returned

Bain marie Sma”' 4 trays (InCI') 65 as supplied. If any items are damaged, unreturned or dirty, the cost of
Bain marie large, 5 trays (incl.) 85 repair, replacement or cleaning is taken from the Bond.
l e Equipment is supplied clean and in working order. It is the hirer’s

responsibility to ensure it is returned in the same condition.
1/2 size shallow tray . ? cliagggg service is available on request and is charged at an hourly
rate o .

3
1/2 size deep tray 4 * Hirer will transport and store hire equipment appropriately according
Full size shallow 5 to weather conditions
6 ¢ Tablecloths do not require cleaning before return, however they must
5

Full size deep be dry when placed in return bag and you MUST NOT allow candle wax,

1/4 size 2. grease or blu tac on the cloths or else replacement costs will be
incurred.
¢ An extra cleaning Bond of $50 is required when hiring BBQ's or Spits.
Chafing kit 24 This is refundable if returned clean.
¢ All items are the responsibility of the hirer whilst in their possession.
exto Breakages, other than normal wear and tear will be charged for.
. e Hirer shall be responsible for the safety and security of hired
Chaflng fuel 2hr 3 equipment whilst in the hirer’s possession or control.
Chafing fuel 4hr 5 e Insurance of hired items is the responsibility of the hirer.

¢ Any unforseen costs such as damages, breakages, cleaning etc must
be paid for on return/pick up of hired items.
Miscellaneous o All packaging for glassware or other items must be kept in a clean and
dry environment and items re-packed after use. Replacement boxes

Weddlng arch 70 will be charged for.

Food p|atter’ plastic 2 e NO WATER is to be put in the Small Bain Marie, there are safety risks
. involved in doing so.

Salad bowl with servers 4.5 &

e Normal hire is 24 hours, late returns will be charged for.
Salad servers 1.5 ¢ Hire shall be charged and be payable from the commencement date,
until such time as the equipment is returned and in possession of

Urn, small 15 Palmerston & Rural Party Hire.
Urn, medium 20 e Prices are subject to change without notice.
¢ Additional charges are applicable if the hirer wishes the owner to
Urn, large 25 . , -
deliver or pick up on a Sunday or Public Holiday.
Rubbish bin & liner 8 ¢ Delivery Fees are applicable. Prices on application.
. ¢ Palmerston & Rural Party Hire will not be responsible for any damage
Industrial fan 30 - o
or loss whatsoever caused to any person, property, or animal, arising
Outdoor heater 45 from the hire, transport, use, or handling in any way of the goods being
hired, even if such loss, damage, or injury may be as a result of
8-5kg gas bottle 35 negligence of Palmerston & Rural Party Hire or its employees, and the

customer will indemnify and keep indemnified the company in respect
of any claim for such loss, damage, or injury whatsoever.
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