Equipment & price list



Chairs	\$	Spit rotisseries	\$	
White	2	Heat bead spit	100	
Green	2	Stainless steel gas spit	125	
Event chairs	5.5	The 'Big Banger' gas spit	150	
Bar stools	10	extras		
Hay bales	9	Heat beads, 4kg bag	10	
•		8.5kg gas bottle	35	
Tables				
1.8mt trestle	10	Crockery & Cutlery		
1.2mt round	12	Dinner plate	0.8	
1.8mt round	18	Side plate	0.8	
Bar tables	30	Soup/dessert bowl	0.8	
		Cup & saucer	0.8	
Linen		Coffee cup	0.8	
1.5 x 3m tablecloth	14	Knife	0.5	
2.2m square tablecloth	15	Fork	0.5	
2.2m round tablecloth	19	Spoon	0.5	
Chair cover & sash	5	Teaspoon	0.5	
Chair cover	3.5	Sugar bowl	2.5	
Sash - silk or organza/lycra	2/2.5	Glass ashtray	0.5	
Cotton napkins	1.3	Silver cake knife & server set	5.5	
Drinkware		Bar equipment		
Champagne flute	0.9	Esky 120lt (fits approx 7 cartons)	25	
Champagne saucer	0.9	Esky 200lt (approx 13 cartons)	40	
Wine glass	0.9	Stainless steel drinks tub	12	
Wine goblet	0.9	Wine/ice bucket with stand	5	
Beer glass	0.9	Wine/ice bucket	3	
Water tumbler	0.9	Wine/ice bucket stand	2.5	
Punch bowl & cups	9	Glass door display fridge	100	
Wine/water carafe	2.5	Mini orb dry bar	100	
Stainless steel water jug 1.7lt	4	Mini orb wet bar with 2 beer taps	450	
		Cool room per 24hr period	150	
Party lights		Cool room weekend rate	250	
10m - coloured or plain globes	20	Cool room weekly rate	P.O.A	
20m - coloured or plain globes	35	Cool room & display fridge delivery	P.O.A	
. •		. ,	170	
Porta flood lights 10 Miracle box for beer dispensing 170 p.0400 850 668 e.info@prpartyhire.com.au w.prpartyhire.com.au				

Equipment & price list

Cooking & food warming	\$
BBQ 2 burner	30
BBQ 4 burner	50
BBQ 6 burner	70
8.5kg gas bottle	35
Bain marie small, 4 trays (incl.)	65
Bain marie large, 5 trays (incl.)	85
1/2 size shallow tray	3
1/2 size deep tray	4
Full size shallow	5
Full size deep	6
1/4 size	2.5
Chafing kit	24
Chafing fuel 2hr	3
Chafing fuel 4hr	5
Miscellaneous	
Wedding arch	70
Food platter, plastic	2
Salad bowl with servers	4.5
Salad servers	1.5
Urn, small	15
Urn, medium	20
Urn, large	25
Rubbish bin & liner	8
Industrial fan	30
Outdoor heater	45
8.5kg gas bottle	35

Terms & conditions of hire

- Prices are for the equipment only. If set up is required, additional charges apply at hourly rate.
- Payment is required on or before delivery. EFT facilities are not available
- Hire equipment can be picked up and dropped off by arrangement to Palmerston & Rural Party Hire premises.
- A Bond of \$50 is payable on hire commencement and will be included in the total amount owing. This is refunded after all items are returned as supplied. If any items are damaged, unreturned or dirty, the cost of repair, replacement or cleaning is taken from the Bond.
- Equipment is supplied clean and in working order. It is the hirer's responsibility to ensure it is returned in the same condition.
- A cleaning service is available on request and is charged at an hourly rate of \$80.
- Hirer will transport and store hire equipment appropriately according to weather conditions
- Tablecloths do not require cleaning before return, however they must be dry when placed in return bag and you MUST NOT allow candle wax, grease or blu tac on the cloths or else replacement costs will be incurred.
- An extra cleaning Bond of \$50 is required when hiring BBQ's or Spits. This is refundable if returned clean.
- All items are the responsibility of the hirer whilst in their possession. Breakages, other than normal wear and tear will be charged for.
- Hirer shall be responsible for the safety and security of hired equipment whilst in the hirer's possession or control.
- Insurance of hired items is the responsibility of the hirer.
- Any unforseen costs such as damages, breakages, cleaning etc must be paid for on return/pick up of hired items.
- All packaging for glassware or other items must be kept in a clean and dry environment and items re-packed after use. Replacement boxes will be charged for.
- NO WATER is to be put in the Small Bain Marie, there are safety risks involved in doing so.
- Normal hire is 24 hours, late returns will be charged for.
- Hire shall be charged and be payable from the commencement date, until such time as the equipment is returned and in possession of Palmerston & Rural Party Hire.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Additional charges are applicable if the hirer wishes the owner to deliver or pick up on a Sunday or Public Holiday.
- Delivery Fees are applicable. Prices on application.
- Palmerston & Rural Party Hire will not be responsible for any damage or loss whatsoever caused to any person, property, or animal, arising from the hire, transport, use, or handling in any way of the goods being hired, even if such loss, damage, or injury may be as a result of negligence of Palmerston & Rural Party Hire or its employees, and the customer will indemnify and keep indemnified the company in respect of any claim for such loss, damage, or injury whatsoever.

